55 56
Performance Range
Application Limits
Features
Certificate
Application Fields
Model Instruction
WQ

Head
(m)
Head
Range
(m)
Cable line
(m)
Dim.mm
(L×W×H)
G.W
(kg)
20'
Loading
Qty.
(pcs)Single-Phase kW HP
WQ100-23-11 11 15 22.9 35 175 29 29~15 3*6+1*4-8 600×560×1230 253 69
WQ130-15-11 11 15 22.9 45 330 22 22~0 3*6+1*4-8 590×500×1290 256 76
WQ150-13-11 11 15 22.9 45 320 18 18~0 3*6+1*4-8 590×500×1290 253 76
WQ180-11-11 11 15 22.9 50 300 20 20~0 3*6+1*4-8 590×500×1290 253 76
WQ100-30-15 15 20 30.8 35 190 33 33~0 3*6+1*4-8 600×560×1230 270 69
WQ150-17-15 15 20 30.8 45 350 25 25~0 3*6+1*4-8 590×500×1290 268 76
WQ180-15-15 15 20 30.8 50 320 23 23~0 3*6+1*4-8 590×500×1290 268 76
WQ250-11-15 15 20 30.8 50 400 20 20~0 3*6+1*4-8 660×570×1380 298 55
WQ400-7-15 15 20 30.8 65 620 14 14~0 3*6+1*4-8 620×560×1450 312 55
WQ100-32-18.5 18.5 25 37.2 35 224 37 37~20 3*10+1*6-8 690×600×1300 338 54
WQ150-20-18.5 18.5 25 37.2 45 350 28 28~0 3*10+1*6-8 640×570×1350 356 61
WQ180-20-18.5 18.5 25 37.2 45 400 28 28~0 3*10+1*6-8 640×570×1350 365 61
WQ250-15-18.5 18.5 25 37.2 50 400 22 22~0 3*10+1*6-8 660×610×1450 372 48
WQ350-10-18.5 18.5 25 37.2 55 520 17 17~0 3*10+1*6-8 620×560×1525 370 55
WQ100-37-22 22 30 49.4 35 249 44 44~25 3*10+1*6-8 690×600×1300 351 54
WQ180-25-22 22 30 49.4 45 340 32 32~0 3*10+1*6-8 640×570×1350 366 61
WQ250-18-22 22 30 49.4 50 450 27 27~0 3*10+1*6-8 660×610×1450 377 48
WQ400-10-22 22 30 49.4 60 630 18 18~0 3*10+1*6-8 620×560×1525 385 55
Centrifugal pumps are not recommended to be used less than the lift range.
59 60